Disclosure Report Cover		Amendment
	Disclosure Report Cover	☐ Yes ⊠ No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms.

Do not use this form to update information 1. Committee Information a. Full Name c. ID Number **BALTUTIS FOR BURLINGTON** b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) d. Date Filed 702 W DAVIS ST 1/16/2019 RECEIVED **BURLINGTON NC 27215** e. Phone Number JAN 1 6 2019 (763) 218-0266 4 Period End Date 2. Report Year 3. Period Start Date (mm/dd/yy) 5. Treasurer Full Name (mm/dd/yy) IAN BALTUTIS 2018 01/01/2018 12/31/2018 6. Type of Committee (Check One) 9. Type of Report (check only one type of report from one category) \boxtimes Candidate Campaign Party Municipal State/County Referendum Referendum Organizational Organizational Organizational Independent Joint Fundraiser Thirty-five day Quarterly Pre-referendum Expenditure Legal Expense Fund 7. Type of Fund (if applicable, check one) Pre-primary First Final "Booster Fund" Pre-election Second Supplemental Final **Building Fund** Pre-runoff Third Annual Semi-annual Fourth Special Mid Year Semi-annual X 10. Special Report Name Other: Year End Mid Year Final Year End 8. Number of Fundraisers this Report Special Final Special 11. Account Information 11. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name a. Financial Institution Full Name **WELLS FARGO** b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code **CAMPAIGN** d. Period Begin Balance d. Period Begin Balance \$ 4,972.62 **CERTIFICATION** I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. IAN BALTUTIS 1/16/2019 Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Delivery Method Employee: Date Received: Normal Mail Registered Mail Date Postmarked: Employee: Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Employee: Date Scanned: Signer has not received mandatory training Date Data Entered: Employee: Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer,

custodian of books information, or account information.

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Detailed Summary

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

L. Committee Pall Name (and Francisco Les Visco Les Visc	4		ID Manufacture
	Type of Report 018 YEAR END		ID Number
	EMI-ANNUAL		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2018	Total this	Total this
4) Cash on Hand at Start		Reporting Period \$ 4,972.62	Election Cycle \$ 5,5337.10
RECEIPTS		\$ 4,972.62	j \$ 3,3337.10
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	\$
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
11) Other Receipt Sources			The streets
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 0.55	\$ 0.55
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c, 1	ld and 11e)	\$ 50.55	\$ 200.55
BXPENDITURES		and the second	
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 350.00	\$ 864.48
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committee	s <i>(CRO-1310)</i>	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16		\$ 350.00	\$ 864.48
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract	,	\$ 4,673.17	\$ 4,673.17
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	Time 10)	Ψ-4,073.17	4,073.17
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	12.50 2.33 2.50 2.50
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	American Company
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$
,	,/		1 ' 1

Amendment

Yes

No

								Amenament
Disbursements				Pg	1	of	1	Yes
	 _			-	_		_	

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures.

	Full Name (and Fur	id if applicable)		NEW COLUMN			2. ID Number
3. Type of Disl		ase use separate (RO-	1310 forms f	or each i	vne of Dishursem	ent.)
Operating		Contributions to Ca					ordinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform			Ad		П	Remove	
	ling Address & Phone		T	Coordinated Co	nmittee N		d. Comments
(include city, state			-				
	NECTIOSN LLC		1				
21109 W 81ST			0.1	evel Registered	(Specify)		
LENEXA, KS			[]	Federal	(Specify)	County:	
LENEAA, KS	00220			State	님	=	e. Election Sum to Date
			Щ	State		Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
							\$ 0
f. Account Code	g Form of Doymant	h. Purpose Code	<u> </u>	Data (mm/dd/		i Amount	b Doguinad Damarks
1. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	n. I ui post Cout	- 1	. Date (mm/dd/	yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
1	CHECK	F		7/27/2018		\$350.00	CAMPAIGN
		<u> </u>	-				SOFTWARE
			- 1			\$	
	•			•			
4. Payee Inform		Ш	Ado			Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. C	oordinated Co	nmittee Na	ame	d. Comments
(include city, state,	, & zip)						
			c. L	evel Registered	(Specify)	<u> </u>	
				Federal		County:	
				State		Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
							\$
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i.	Date (mm/dd/	ууу)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
						Φ.	
						\$	
						\$	
4. Payee Inform	nation		Ado	1	П	Remove	
•	ing Address & Phone			oordinated Cor	ımittee Na		d. Comments
(include city, state,							
(mende city) state,	<u> </u>						
			c. Le	evel Registered	(Specify)		
				Federal		County;	
				State	듬	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date
			النا	State		manoipanty.	C. Diction Sam to Date
							\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code		Date (mm/dd/y	יעעעו	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
n Account Cour	g. Form of Layment		- 1.	Date (min dar)	3337	J. Amount	K. Required Action As
						\$	
			+				
						\$	
e may to the	i. n		Щ.,				¢ 250.00
5. Total only th							\$ 350.00
	CRO-1310 Pages	n and Ha			,		
	line 13a of Detailed Sun					-1 C	\$ 350.00
-	line 13b of Detailed Sun						
	line 13c of Detailed Sun		000000000000000000000000000000000000000		expenditu.	res)	
	es (List detailed ex						
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fund				D - To Anothe	
E - Salaries I - Postage	F* - Equipment J - Penalties	G - Politic K* - Offic					Public Office Expenses to Legal Expense Fund
O* - Other	J - renames	A" - UIII	с вхр	CHSCS		Q - Donation	to Degat Expense Fund
and the second s	e detailed explanati	ion in required re	marl	s field (k)	10		

 \boxtimes

No

Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee

ose this torn to report returns received by the committee or reimphrsements for a previous expendition	ved by the committee or reimbursements for a previous ex	ious expenditure.
--	--	-------------------

1. Committee Fu			icable)			2. ID Numbe	er	
BALTUTIS FOR	BURLII	NGTON						
3. Contributor In	formati	o n		Add	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing	Address	& Phone		d. Type of (g. (Comments
(include city, state,				Can	didate	PAC		
SHARP CONNEC		LLC		Ref	erendum	Party		
21109 W 81 ST TE				e. Level Reg	gistered (Specify)		h. (Original Expenditure Date
LENEXA, KS 66	220			Fed.	=	County:	ŀ	07/08/2017
				Stat	е	Municipality:	: 6	Data 1 17 144 A A
							1. €	Original Expenditure Amt
						-	\$	350.00
b. Job Title/Profession	n	c. Employer's Name	e/Specific Field	f. Purpose		j. E	Election Sum to Date	
				SOFTWA REFUND	ARE CREDIT		\$	
k. Account Code	l. Form	of Payment	m. In-Kind Descri		n. Date (mm/d	d/yyyy)		o. Amount
1	СНЕС	K			07	//23/2018		\$ 50.00
3. Contributor In		······································		Add	Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing		& Phone		d. Type of C			g. (Comments
(include city, state,	& zip)			1=	lidate	PAC		
					rendum	Party	1. (
				Fede	istered (Specify)	County:	п. с	Original Expenditure Date
				State	=	Municipality:		
				3			i. 0	riginal Expenditure Amt
L. T. J. T. A. /D C			101 - 104 - 101 - 101	c n			\$	
b. Job Title/Profession	<u> </u>	c. Employer's Name	/Specific Field	f. Purpose			j. E	lection Sum to Date
							\$	
k. Account Code	l. Form o	of Payment	m. In-Kind Descrip	tion	n. Date (mm/do	l/yyyy)		o. Amount
								\$
3. Contributor Inf	ormatio	n		Add [Remove			
a. Full Name, Mailing		Phone		d. Type of C	ommittee		g. C	omments
(include city, state, é	& zip)			Cand		PAC		
					rendum	Party		
					stered (Specify)	Country	h. O	Priginal Expenditure Date
				Feder State	_	County: Municipality:		
				State	<u> </u>	wunicipanty.	i. O	riginal Expenditure Amt
							\$	
L 1-L T:4-/D 6		- F 1. N	/O	ć D				
b. Job Title/Profession	<u> </u>	c. Employer's Name	Specific Field	f. Purpose			j. El	ection Sum to Date
							\$	
k. Account Code	l. Form o	f Payment	m. In-Kind Descrip	tion	n. Date (mm/dd	/уууу)	- 1	o, Amount
								\$
4. Total only this F	'age	n garia da Pi					\$	50.00
5. Total of ALL C		Pages						
100 Contract	C. 200 (100 to 100 to 1	Detailed Summary Pag	ge CRO-1100)				\$	50.00

Other Receipt Sources

			Ame	патен	
Pg	1	of	<u>1</u>	Yes	No

T .		c.		•	ot reported	. 1	^					. ~		
ICA T	hic i	tarm t	o report	income	ant ronartod	on another	torm	1 0	intoroct	inaama	not t	or protit	contrib	utione ate
ງວບ ເ	1113	ioiii i	JIOOJI O	micomic i	ioi reported	on anomer	IOIIII.	L.C.	HILCION	micome.	HOL I	OI DIOIII	. commu	unons etc.
							- 0		******		1100	o. p. o		

1. Committee I	Full Name (and Fund i	f applicable)		2.11) Number
	OR BURLINGTON				-
3. Type of Reco	eint Source	(Please use separate CRO-	1250 form	s for each type of Rec	eint Source.)
Interest		Contributions from Not-f	(U-2/404-000000 17:34-240		utside Sources of Income
4. Contributor	Information	Add		Remove	
	ling Address & Phone	ш	b. Not-fo	or-Profit Federal ID #	d. Comments
(include city, sta					
WELLS FARG					
2832 S CHURG	CH ST		c. Outsi	de Source Explanation	
BURLINGTON	N NC 27215				
					e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description	<u>I.</u>	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount
1	ELECTRONIC			12/12/2018	\$ 0.55
					\$
4. Contributor	Y	Add		Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. Not-fo	or-Profit Federal ID #	d. Comments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)				
			c Outsid	le Source Explanation	
			c. Outsic	ic Source Explanation	-
					e. Election Sum to Date
					in the state of th
a CANTER TO BE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount
					\$
					\$
4. Contributor	Information	☐ Add		Remove	
a. Full Name, Maili	ng Address & Phone		b. Not-fo	r-Profit Federal ID#	d. Comments
(include city, stat	te, & zip)				
				The second se	
			c. Outsid	e Source Explanation	
					e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description	!	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount
					\$
					\$
5. Total only					\$ 0.55
(This line goes in (This line goes in	line 11b of Detailed Summa	es ry Page CRO-1100 if Interest) ry Page CRO-1100 if Not-for-Profit C ry Page CRO-1100 if Outside Sources			\$ 0.55

Statement of Organization - Candidate Committee Use this form to create a new or update an existing candidate committee.

Amer	ndment	
\boxtimes	Yes	No

This form must be accompanied by forms CRO-3100 and CRO-3500	(when amending, only re-submit if applicable)
--	---

1. Committee Informati	ion							
a. Full Name				c. ID Num	ber			
BALTUTIS FOR BURL	INGTON							
b. Mailing Address (include C	City State and Zin Code)			d. Date Or	wanized			
702 W DAVIS ST	Eny, State and Enp Code)			d. Date Of	данили			
BURLINGTON NC 272	15	REC	EIVED	7/8/2015				
				e. Phone N	umber			
		JAN	1 1 6 2019	763-218-	0266			
2. Candidate Information	on	BY:		Primary Con	ımittee			
a. Full Name			e. Candidate ID Number		f. Party Affiliation			
IAN THOMAS BALTU	TIS		NON-PARTISAN					
b. Mailing Address (include C	City, State, and Zip Code)		g. Office Sought					
702 W DAVIS ST								
BURLINGTON NC 272	15		CITY OF BURLINGTO	N MAYOR				
c. Phone Number	d. Email Address							
763-218-0266	IANBALTUTIS@GM	MAIL COM	h. Next Election Year		i. Jurisdiction			
		mue.com	2019		BURLINGTON			
Email copy of notices								
3. Treasurer Informatio	n		4. Custodian of Books I	nformation				
a. Full Name	TOTAL		a. Full Name					
IAN THOMAS BALTU	ITS							
b. Mailing Address (include C	ity, State, and Zip Code)		b. Mailing Address (include C	City, State, and Z	Lip Code)			
702 W DAVIS ST								
BURLINGTON NC 272	15							
c. Phone Number	d. Email Address		c. Phone Number	d. Email A	ddress			
763-218-0266	IANBALTUTIS@GM	AIL.COM						
I prefer to receive my not	ices by email Xes	☐ No	☐ Email copy of notices					
5. Assistant Treasurer In	nformation	Add	6. Account Information (incl. CRO-3500) Add					
a. Full Name		Remove	a. Financial Institution Full Name Remove					
			WELLS FARGO					
b. Mailing Address (include C	ity. State, and Zin Code)		b. Purpose					
b. Maning Address (merade C	ity, batte, and zap code)		CAMPAIGN					
			erim riigiv					
c. Phone Number	d. Email Address		c. Account Code		d. Type			
					CHECKING			
	- F1		1		CHECKING			
Email copy of notices								
CERTIFICATION	D 4 i.e i.e 1'		licalala	:-1- 22 A 221	8- 22D 22M - COL			
	atutes and that no funds a		applicable provisions of Art led with prohibited or other					
			-/2////	2				
	ALTUTIS	1	on Alles		1/16/2019			
Printed Na	ame of Signer		Signature of Appointed Treasure	er	Date			



Certification of Treasurer

This Certification is used by Candidate Committees to appoint a treasurer for the committee. This form is required and must accompany the Candidate's Statement of Organization.

This Certification is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

FILED BY:		
Candidate Name:	Ian Thomas Baltutis	
Treasurer Name:	Ian Thomas Baltutis	
Treasurer Address:	702 W Davis St	
(include city, state, & zip)	Burlington NE 27215	
Treasurer Phone:	763-718-0766	
	Burlington NC 27215 763-218-0266	

I certify that the above information is correct, and I, as candidate, appoint said treasurer to personally fulfill the duties and responsibilities imposed upon the appointed treasurer and subject to the penalties and sanctions in *Subchapter VIII. Regulation of Election Campaigns* of Chapter 163 of the North Carolina General Statutes.

I understand that if the above Treasurer changes, it will be necessary to certify a new treasurer and amend the existing Statement of Organization within 10 days of the vacancy. I further understand that the above Treasurer is required to receive training by the State Board of Elections within three months of this appointment according to Article 163.278.9(k).

1/16/1019 Date Signed

Signature of Candidate

JAN 1 6 2019 BY:

CRO-3100

Certification of Treasurer